
15260 VENTURA BOULEY ARD 
5TH FLOOR 

SHERMAN OAKS, CALIFORN1A 91403-5339 
TELEPHONE (818) 3 77-5:100 

.FAX (8 I 8) 377- 5333 

Website: http://www.pren1i ereradil>.co .. n 

AMERICAN TOP 40 / WITH RYAN SEACREST 

Show Code: #04-11 
Show Date: March 13-14, 2004 
Disc One/Hour One 

Seg. 1 
Open Billboards: 
Content: 

Commercials: 

Outcu_e: 
Segment time: 24:14 
Local Break 3:00 
Seg. 2 
Content: 

Commercials: 

Outcue: 

Segment time: 29:40 
Local Break 3:00 

END OF DISC ONE 

:05 Wrigley's Winterfresh 
#40 "THROUGH THE WIRE" - Kanye West 
Insert Local I.D. over intro to 50 Cent :08 
#39 "IN DA CLUB" - 50 Cent 
#38 "ARE YOU GONNA BE MY GIRL" - Jet 
#37 "HEY MAMA" - Black Eyed Peas 
#36 "THE TROUBLE WITH LOVE" - Kelly Clarkson 

:30 Wrigley's Winterfresh 
:30 Toys R Us 
:30 Autozone Retail Stores 
:30 BBC/What Not To Wear 
:30 Sudafed 30 mg 
:30 Carfax.com 

" ... just back off." 

#35 "EIGHTH WORLD WONDER" - Kimberly Locke 
#34 "SHAKE YA TAILFEATHER" - Nelly, P. Diddy and Murphy Lee 
Insert Local I.D. over intro to Lil Jon :07 
#33 "GET LOW' - Lil Jon & the Eastside Boyz 
#32 "HARDER TO BREATHE" - Maroon 5 
#31 "HOTEL" - Cassidy 
EXTRA: "BABY ONE MORE TIME" - Britney Spears 

:30 E! EntertainmenU 
:30 Ford/FQC-Used 
:30 Radio Shack Access 
:30 Toys R Us 
:30 Dermarest II 
:30 Kohl's 

" .. . kids who care." 



ea----- -
l5260 VENTURA BOULEVARD 

5TH FLOOR 
SHERMAN OAKS, CALIFORNIA 9 1403-5339 

TEL EP.II ONE (818) .177 -5 .100 
l'AX (81 8 ) 377-5 333 

AMERICAN TOP 40 / WITH RYAN SEACREST 
Website: l1ttp ://www.premierer:1di<1 .c.t1rn 

Show Code: #04-11 
Show Date: March 13-14, 2004 
Disc Two!Hour Two 

Seg. 1 
Content: 

Commercials: 

Outcue: 
Segment time: 25:33 
Local Break 3:00 
Seg. 2 
Content: 

Commercials: 

Outcue: 
Segment time: 24:22 
Local Break 3:00 

END OF DISC TWO 

#30 "BABY BOY" - Beyonce 
Insert Local I.D. over intro to Good Charlotte :10 
#29 "HOLD ON" - Good Charlotte 
#28 "BEHIND BLUE EYES" - Limp Bizkit 
#27 "WHAT DA HOOK GON BE" - Murphy Lee 
#26 "STAND UP" - Ludacris 

:60 Go RV'ing 
:30 Toys R Us 
:30 First Response Pr 
:30 Carfax.com 
:30 Red Lobster 

" .. . things for you ." 

#25 "WORK IT" - Nelly 
Insert Local I.D. over intro to Trapt :10 
#24 "HEADSTRONG" - Trapt 
#23 "PERFECT" - Simple Plan 
#22 "BOUNCE" - Sarah Connor 
#21 "ONE CALL AWAY" - Chingy 

:30 Wrigley's Winterfresh 
:30 E! Entertainment/ 
:30 Office of Nat'I D 
:30 Autozone Retail Stores 
:30 Toys R Us 
:30 St. Martin's/With 

" ... soon in hardcover." 



15260 V E NTURA B OULEVARD 
5TH. FLOO R 

S HERMAN OAKS , CALIFORNIA 9 1403-5339 
TELEPH O NE (8 18) 377- 530 0 

.F AX (8 18) 377-5333 

Website: l lllp ://www .p re rn ie-rera d in.e-c.,rn 

AMERICAN TOP 40 / WITH RYAN SEAC REST 

Show Code: #04-11 
Show Date: March 13-14, 2004 
Disc Three/Hour Three 

Seg. 1 
Content: 

Commercials: 

Outcue: 
Segment time: 25:28 
Local Break 3:00 
Seg. 2 
Content: 

Commercials: 

Outcue: 
Segment time: 27:10 
Local Break 3:00 

END OF DISC THREE 

#20 "IT'S MY LIFE" - No Doubt 
#19 "JUST A LITTLE WHILE" - Janet Jackson 
Insert Local I.D. over intro to Fuel :08 
#18 "FALLS ON ME" - Fuel 
#17 "GIGOLO" - Nick Cannon 
#16 "ME, MYSELF AND I" - Beyonce 

:30 Toys R Us 
:30 Kraft/Oscar Mayer 
:30 E! EntertainmenU 
:30 Carfax.com 
:30 Radio Shack Access 
:30 Autozone Retail Stores 

" ... the zone, Autozone". (Music out) 

#15 "COME CLEAN" - Hilary Duff 
#14 "SUGA SUGA" - Baby Bash 
#13 "THE FIRST CUT IS THE DEEPEST"- Sheryl Crow 
Insert Local I.D. over intro to Maroon 5 :17 
#12 "THIS LOVE" - Maroon 5 
#11 "HERE WITHOUT YOU" - 3 Doors Down 
EXTRA: "EVERYTHING" - FeFe Dobson 

:30 Wrigley's Winterfresh 
:30 Toys R Us 
:30 Ford/FQC-Used 
:30 Red Lobster 
:30 Dental Concepts/X 
:30 E! EntertainmenU 

" .. . only on E!." 
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15260 VENTURA BOULEVARD 

5TH FLOOR 
SHERMAN OAKS, CALfFORNlA 91403-5]39 

TELEPTIONI"'. (!U !I) ]77-5300 
l •AX (8 I 8) 377-5333 

Weh:-.ite: l1tlp://www.prem iereradi,,.(.;,,1n 

AMERICAN TOP 40 / WITH RYAN SEACREST 

Show Code: #04-11 
Show Date: March 13-14, 2004 
Disc Four/Hour Four 

Seg. 1 
Content: 

Commercials: 

Outcue: 
Segment time: 21 :40 
Local Break 3:00 
Seg. 2 
Content: 

Commercials: 

Outcue: 
Segment time: 23:06 
Local Break 3:00 
Seg. 3 
Content: 

#10 "SLOW JAMZ" - Twista 
#9 "HEY YA" - Outkast 
#8 "I DON'T WANT YOU BACK" - Eamon 
#7 "YEAH" - Usher 

:30 Autozone Retail Stores 
:30 Dermarest II 
:30 St. Martin's/With 
:30 Toys R Us 
:30 ONDCP/GGM 
:30 BBC/What Not To Wear 

" ... on BBC America." 

#6 "SOMEDAY" - Nickelback 
#5 "NUMB" - Linkin Park 
Insert Local 1.0. over intro to Evanescence :09 
#4 "MY IMMORTAL" - Evanescence 
#3 "TOXIC" - Britney Spears 
#2 "THE WAY YOU MOVE" - Outkast 

:30 Toys R Us 
:30 Nyquil 
:30 Carfax.com 
:30 E! Entertainment/ 
:30 Autozone Retail Stores 
:30 Wrigley's Winterfresh 

" ... is always on ." 

#1 "WITH YOU" - Jessica Simpson 

Close Billboards : Wrigley's Winterfresh 
Outcue: " ....... say .... Seacrest out! " 
Segment time: 6:16 

Promos on Track 4 & 5 
Track 6 : Ryan Wild track AT40 Extra 


